Relogroup
Vendor Recommendations

Please help us keep this list fresh. Share your experience with us at reloanna@yahoo.com.

General Contractors/Handymen

From fences to flowers, ceilings to carpet and Flooring
everything in between, these men can do it all!
Erin Spindler 512.928.1655
Kurt Crist 512.789.0944 www.artisanfloors.com
Karl Hanson 512.784.7101 Andrea Trevino 512.250.9663
DOUg LaPlante 512.799.5896 www.hfsaustin.com
Travis Fix It 512.294.7559 David Williamson 512.228.0672
Carpet Garage Repair and Installation
John Cresswell 512.459.3478 Cedar Park Garage 512.394.8413
Chris Fennell 512.833.9170 James Edwards 512.848.3480
David Williamson 512.228.0672 Mark Williams 512.222.3669
www.garagedoormastersaustin.com
Cleaning Services
James Herzog 512.258.6010 Heating and Air
Mark Kaye 512.293.2749
Stephen Wilson 512.573.1749
Electrician www. WilsonsAC.com
Fugene Kubelka 512.445.0140 Clifford Worthy 512.924.6337
Lee Lanclos 512.431.0904
Joe Ramirez 512.632.7571 Inspectors
Rob Stanford 512.826.5385 Steve Jordan 512.389.2776
Kyle Nunnallee 512.415.5474
Fence Repairs and Installation Bob Petersen 512.282.0455
Kurt Crist 512 780 0944 Kevin Ulrich 512.249.5665
Jim Sherrill 512.219.9513

Continued on next page



Landscaping Services
Balcones Landscaping 512.336.5263

Kirk Foster
Charlie Hanson

Movers

All My Sons
Blake Miller
Jason Stublos

512.788.4048
512.659.3636

512.501.4207
512.266.6900
512-340-0551

www.heavenlycaremoving.com

Painters

David Petersen
Felix Roman
Ubaldo Sanchez
Wade Stafford

Pest Control
Lawrence Benford
J&J Pest Control
Ryan Overfelt

Plumbers
Hector Cerna
James Crawford
Fred Shaver

Ray Shelton

512.459.0449
512.749.5493
512.567.1508
512.626.8963

512-251.5893
512.452.2401
512.442.4517

512.695.6976
512.251.4781
512.771.6175
512.750.1954

Roof Repairs and Replacement

Jon Conner
Marlon Cotham
Luis Maldanado

Termite Services

Chet Harrell
Kim Laging
Mike Rucker

512.479.0510
512.748.5508
512.507.3808

512.258.5228
512.965.0155
512.248.0950

Please note that these vendors are
recommendations only. While we personally, our
colleagues and/or our clients have had positive
experiences with these vendors, we recommend
you select the vendor that best suits your project,
budget or style. We cannot guarantee the work of
any of the vendors listed here and recommend
requesting references from previous clients.

Moving Up or Sizing Down...
In Or Out of Town...Your Move NMatters.



