

Vendor Recommendations

Please help us keep this list fresh. Share your experience with us at reloanna@yahoo.com.

From fences to flowers, ceilings to carpet and everything in between, these men can do it all!

Kurt Crist	512.789.0944
Karl Hanson	512.784.7101
Doug LaPlante	512.799.5896
Travis Fix It	512.294.7559

Carpet

John Cresswell	512.459.3478
Chris Fennell	512.833.9170
David Williamson	512.228.0672

Cleaning Services

James Herzog	512.258.6010
Tanya McClatcher	512.791.0035
Christina Perez	512.633.5315

Electrician

Eugene Kubelka	512.445.0140
Lee Lanclos	512.431.0904
Joe Ramirez	512.632.7571
Rob Stanford	512.826.5385

Fence Repairs and Installation

-	
Kurt Crist	512.789.0944
Jim Sherrill	512.219.9513

Flooring

Erin Spindler	512.928.1655
www.artisanfloors.com	
Andrea Trevino	512.250.9663
www.hfsaustin.com	
David Williamson	512.228.0672

Garage Repair and Installation

Cedar Park Garage	512.394.8413
James Edwards	512.848.3480
Mark Williams	512.222.3669
www.garagedoormastersaustin.com	

Heating and Air

Mark Hoes	512.663.2986
Mark Kaye	512.293.2749
Stephen Wilson	512.573.1749
www.WilsonsAC.com	
Clifford Worthy	512.924.6337

Inspectors

512.389.2776
512.415.5474
512.282.0455
512.249.5665

Continued on next page

Landscaping Services

Balcones Landscaping	512.336.5263
Kirk Foster	512.788.4048
Charlie Hanson	512.659.3636

Movers

All My Sons 512.501.4207 Blake Miller 512.266.6900 Jason Stubbs 512-340-0551

www.heavenlycaremoving.com

Painters

David Petersen	512.459.0449
Felix Roman	512.749.5493
Ubaldo Sanchez	512.567.1508
Wade Stafford	512.626.8963

Pest Control

Lawrence Benford	512-251.5893
J&J Pest Control	512.452.2401
Ryan Overfelt	512.442.4517

Plumbers

Hector Cerna	512.695.6976
James Crawford	512.251.4781
Fred Shaver	512.771.6175
Ray Shelton	512.750.1954

Roof Repairs and Replacement

Jon Conner	512.479.0510
Marlon Cotham	512.748.5508
Luis Maldanado	512.507.3808

Termite Services

Chet Harrell	512.258.5228
Kim Laging	512.965.0155
Mike Rucker	512.248.0950

Please note that these vendors are recommendations only. While we personally, our colleagues and/or our clients have had positive experiences with these vendors, we recommend you select the vendor that best suits your project, budget or style. We cannot guarantee the work of any of the vendors listed here and recommend requesting references from previous clients.

Moving Up or Sizing Down...
In Or Out of Town...Your Move Matters.